� We no longer record gross expenses and other income of the deconsolidated funds. Accordingly, we no longer record the
Non-Controlling Interests� share of these funds� net income.

We have not made any pro forma adjustments relating to reporting, compliance, investor relations and other costs that we will incur as a public
company as estimates of such expenses are not readily determinable.

The unaudited condensed consolidated pro forma financial information is included for informational purposes only and does not purport to
reflect our results of operations that would have occurred had the transactions referenced above occurred on January 1, 2007. The unaudited
condensed consolidated pro forma financial information also does not project our results of operations for any future period.

81

Edgar Filing: Apollo Global Management LLC - Form S-1

Table of Contents 108

Table of Contents

Unaudited Condensed Consolidated Pro Forma Statement of Operations

Year Ended December 31, 2007

(dollars in thousands, except per share data)

Historical
Deconsolidation
of Funds(1) Subtotal

Borrowing
Under
AMH
Credit

Facility(2)

Reorganization
and Other

Adjustments(3) Pro Forma
Revenues:
Advisory and transaction fees
from affiliates $ 150,191 $ (59,589) $ 90,602 $ �  $ �  $ 90,602
Management fees from affiliates 192,934 56,490 249,424 �  �  249,424
Carried interest income from
affiliates 294,725 443,663 738,388 �  �  738,388

Total Revenues 637,850 440,564 1,078,414 �  �  1,078,414

Expenses:
Compensation and benefits 1,450,330 �  1,450,330 �  13,886(a) 1,464,216
Interest expense�beneficial
conversion feature 240,000 �  240,000 �  �  240,000
Interest expense 105,968 (2,741) 103,227 20,765 (499)(b) 123,493
Professional fees 81,824 (7,900) 73,924 �  (502)(b)(d) 73,422
General, administrative and other 36,618 (2,016) 34,602 �  (2,244)(b)(d) 32,358
Placement fees 27,253 �  27,253 �  �  27,253
Occupancy 12,865 �  12,865 �  (89)(b) 12,776
Depreciation and amortization 7,869 �  7,869 �  4,622 (c) 12,491

Total Expenses 1,962,727 (12,657)   1,950,070 20,765 15,174 1,986,009

Other Income:
Net gains from investment
activities 2,279,263 (2,046,529) 232,734 �  5,382 (d) 238,116
Dividend income from affiliates 238,609 (238,609) �  �  �  �
Interest income 52,500 (32,299) 20,201 �  (973)(d) 19,228
Income from equity method
investments 1,722 2,659 4,381 �  �  4,381
Other loss (36) �  (36) �  �  (36)

Total Other Income 2,572,058   (2,314,778) 257,280 �  4,409 261,689

Income (Loss) before income tax
provision and Non-Controlling
Interest 1,247,181 (1,861,557) (614,376) (20,765) (10,765) (645,906)
Income tax provision (6,726) �  (6,726) �  (2,353)(e) (9,079)

Income (Loss) before
Non-Controlling Interest 1,240,455 (1,861,557) (621,102) (20,765) (13,118) (654,985)
Non-Controlling Interest   (1,810,106) 1,861,557 51,451 �  334,917 (f) 386,368

Net loss $ (569,651) $ �  $ (569,651) $   (20,765) $   321,799 $ (268,617)

Edgar Filing: Apollo Global Management LLC - Form S-1

Table of Contents 109

July 13, 2007
through

December 31,
2007(4)

January 1,
2007 through
December 31,

2007(4)
Net loss per Class A share:
Net loss available to Class A
shareholders $ (962,107) $ (268,617)

Net loss per Class A share�Basic
and Diluted $ (11.71) $ (2.76)

Number of Class A shares�Basic
and Diluted 82,152,883   97,324,541

See Notes to Unaudited Condensed Consolidated Pro Forma Statement of Operations

82

Edgar Filing: Apollo Global Management LLC - Form S-1

Table of Contents 110

Table of Contents

Notes to Unaudited Condensed Consolidated Pro Forma Statement of Operations